V1.5 Rev2
GSD Spring Diaphragm for Pressure Gauge
Feature
✓ Bidirectional precision control
✓ Excellent elastic consistency
✓ Excellent bidirectional linearity

10bar 75-0.3 63-0.5 16±0.3 2.5+0.5 3
16bar 75-0.3 63-0.5 16±0.3 2.5+0.5 3
Order Guide
GSD Spring Diaphragm for Pressure Gauge
  Code1 Diameter
 075 75mm
 130 130mm
   Code2 Pressure range
  010 10 mbar 130mm
  016 16 mbar 130mm
  025 25 mbar 130mm
  040 40 mbar 130mm
  060 60 mbar 130mm
  100 100 mbar 130mm 75mm
  160 160 mbar 130mm 75mm
  250 250 mbar 130mm 75mm
  400 400 mbar 130mm 75mm
  600 600 mbar   75mm
  1.0K 1 bar   75mm
  1.6K 1.6 bar   75mm
  2.5K 2.5 bar   75mm
  4.0K 4 bar   75mm
  6.0K 6 bar   75mm
V1.5 Rev2
  10K 10 bar   75mm
  16K 16 bar   75mm
Code3 Material Valid Diameter
  Sl 316L 130mm
  Ti 316Ti 75mm
  In Inconel 718 75mm
  MnPT 65Mn+PTFE 75mm
Code4 Central Shape
  F Flat
  P Threaded pin
GSD 130 100 Ti F
Complete Sample:  GSD-130-100-Ti-F